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CLASSIC
CIV Classic Sorted on best lap time
Gruppo 5 S SBK 96-SS 600 "Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km
Gara 07/07/2024 14:25 . . .

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:23:45 . .

Pos No. Name Class Model/Engine Club Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 230 LENOCI Giuseppe 5 SBK96 YAMAHA 750/4T FOGGIA 1:11.354 12
2 777 DAINA Alessandro 555600 YAMAHA 600/4T BARDOLINO 1:11.486 0.132 0.132 12
3 721 MARCONI Roberto 555600 YAMAHA 600/4T MOTO CLUB ELEVEN 1:12.278 0924 0792 12
4 278 RAMAGINTI Cristiano 5 SBK96 YAMAHA 750/4T VERSILIA CORSE 1:12.7%4 1440 0516 12
5 264 COLELLA Diego 5 SBK96 KAWASAKI 750/4T FERENTINO 1:13.781 2427 0.987 12
6 785 BIANCHI Giorgio 555600 YAMAHA 600/4T COMO 1903 1:14.298 2944 0.517 12
7 742 (WC)BABBI Riccardo 5 SBK96 YAMAHA 600/4T MOTO CLUB PAOLO TORDI 1:14.584 3.230 0286 12
8 748 AQUILANTI Bruno 5 S5600 YAMAHA 600/4T FOLLONICA 1:14.985 3631 0401 12
9 726 CAROTENUTO Marco 5 S5600 YAMAHA 600/4T BRIGNOLA RACING TEAM 1:15.371 4.017 0.386 12

10 711 DI SARRA Gianni 555600 YAMAHA 600/4T FERENTINO 1:16.125 4771 0.754 12

Not dassified (9 Laps)

DNF 730 IOGHA' Alessandro 555600 YAMAHA 600/4T DNA RACING COLLEFERRO 1:16.751 2
12 221 ROBERTI Luigi 5 SBK96 YAMAHA 749 /4T MOTOCLUB PM RACING 1:17.009 11
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga Orbits

Race Director: Lorenzo Scandroglio
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Cronorapino
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